
Family Support Division Contact Information 

Liaison Role Region  Contact Information  

Brennan, Lindsey Contract/Fiscal Liaison 2 (Family Centered 
Services, CCP, Yale 
New Haven),3,4, and 
5 

Lindsey.brennan@ct.gov 

Guthrie, Rachael Home Visiting Supervisor State-wide Rachael.guthrie@ct.gov 

McAuliffe, Ashley Division Director   Ashley.mcauliffe@ct.gov  

Morgan, La’Kiesha Programmatic Liaison 3 and 5  Lakiesha.morgan@ct.gov 

Pia, Stephanie Programmatic Liaison 2 and 4  Stephanie.pia@ct.gov 

Rivera, Luz Sparkler/Help Me Grow State-wide Luz.rivera@ct.gov 

Scott, Haley CBCAP  State-wide Haley.scott@ct.gov 

Tosterelli, Ashley Home Visiting Manager State-wide Ashley.murphy@ct.gov  

Vernott, Dea Contract/Fiscal Liaison 1, 2(Clifford Beers & 
EastShore) and 6 

Dea.vernott@ct.gov 

Wilder, Jennifer Programmatic Liaison 1 and 6  Jennifer.wilder@ctgov  
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